
S U M M E R

MOVE UP SUNDAY!
Sunday, June 4
10:30-11:30 AM 

All Student Ministries +
Families



SUMMER KICKOFF!
Wednesday, June 7
All Student Ministries

Details TBA

PURPLE SERIES!
Wednesday, February 1

6:30-8:30 PM
Dress in Blue!



PURPLE SERIES!

Wednesday, February 8
6:30-8:30 PM
Dress in Pink!



PURPLE SERIES!

Wednesday, February 15
6:30-8:30 PM

Dress in Purple!



WINTER WEEKEND
Friday - Sunday 
February 10-12

PARKVILLE, MO
Register Online!



ASH WEDNESDAY SERVICE

Wednesday, February 22
All-Church Service

Sanctuary



EASTER SUNDAY! 

Sunday, April 9
No Student Ministries



FAMILY OUTDOOR
WORSHIP + TREATS!
Wednesday, April 26

6:30-8:30 PM
All Student Ministries +

Families

April

ANDY’S FROZEN CUSTARD MEET-UP
Wednesday, May 3

6:00-7:00 PM
Andy’s Frozen Custard (95th/Metcalf)



8TH GRADE CELEBRATION + MIDWEEK!

Wednesday, May 10
6:30-8:30 PM

All Student Ministries + Families
Games, Treats, + Celebration



Main Event

Wednesday, May 17
6:30-8:30 PM

All Student Ministries
Main event - Olathe



WORSHIP TOGETHER SUNDAY! 

Sunday, May 28
No Student Ministries

May




WORSHIP TOGETHER
SUNDAY

Sunday, January 1
No Student Ministries



BACK TO SUNDAY KICKOFF!

Sunday, January 8
10:30-11:30 AM 

All Student Ministries + Parents
FREE Breakfast Burritos!



BACK TO MIDWEEK

KICKOFF!
Wednesday, January 11

6:30-8:30 PM 
All Student Ministries

Top Gun Theme
Games + Activities 



 PIZZA + BIBLES!

Wednesday, January 25
5:00-6:30 PM

SPIN PIZZA (Corinth Square) 

January February March
PRAYER & WORSHIP NIGHT

Sunday, March 5
6:30-8:00 PM

All Students + Families
Sanctuary



WORSHIP TOGETHER SUNDAY

Sunday, March 19
No Student Ministries



5TH GRADE ON-RAMP!
Wednesday, March 22

6:30-8:30 PM
All 5th Graders!



8TH GRADE PREVIEW NIGHT!

Wednesday, March 22
6:30-8:30 PM

$5 Buffalo State Pizza
Neon Night!



STORY NIGHTS + MIDWEEK

Wednesday, March 29
6:30-8:30 PM 

All Student Ministries
Denim Theme!

Canes Chicken - Bring $5



5TH GRADE ON-RAMP!
Wednesday, March 29

6:30-8:30 PM
All 5th Graders!




Middle School


